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59362 Dennis Samuelsen Klasse: V1H1 279/91

81630 Hans Jørgen Mortensen Klasse: S2H1 277/91

86053 Jimmy Larsen Klasse: V1H1 269/89

59359 Erik Benée Petersen Klasse: S2H1 266/92

1091/363

1 100794 Michelle Leth Wehage 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 291/96    290/98    581/194 G

2 114081 Thomas Trebbien 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 264/89    270/94    534/183 S

3 122285 Izabella Duracova 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 211/67    212/67    423/134 B

1 103614 Benjamin Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 270/89    269/92    539/181 G

1 75089 Marcus G. Poulsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 250/85    242/75    492/160 G

2 90778 Simon Jørgensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 237/74    246/75    483/149 S

1 98210 Thomas Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 272/90    271/91    543/181 G

2 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 269/92    272/91    541/183 S

3 120486 Selina Runge Erichsen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 246/77    248/86    494/163 B

4 124670 Martin Rodin Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 233/86    222/76    455/162

5 124705 Christian Bannow 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 223/78    229/71    452/149

6 124701 Kristijan Vukovic 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 226/79    218/77    444/156

7 125003 Mickey Andersson 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 208/74    212/72    420/146

8 124707 Tjalfe Høj Nielsen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 184/73    202/76    386/149

1 91004 Martin Ramstrup 25-001 Rønne Skytteforening 284/96    285/94    569/190 G

2 57192 Lars Jensen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 286/94    280/92    566/186 S

3 59362 Dennis Samuelsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 279/91    285/92    564/183 B

4 57749 Finn Hallø 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 277/94    276/90    553/184

5 86053 Jimmy Larsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 269/89    278/94    547/183

6 91804 Morten Jensen 17-001 Slagelse Skytteforening 273/93    269/91    542/184

7 56063 Dan Christiansen 17-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 266/89    267/92    533/181

8 54713 Per Christensen 23-012 Tingsted Skytteforening 262/85    263/91    525/176

9 69413 Lars Rasmussen 17-312 Reerslev SG&I 267/85    254/81    521/166

1 55920 Lars Jensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 271/89    277/91    548/180 G

2 83224 Flemming Jensen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 271/95    275/90    546/185 S

3 57359 Johnny Ole Larsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 268/85    269/94    537/179 B

4 59476 Michael Frederiksen 17-001 Slagelse Skytteforening 266/83    269/91    535/174

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG 1 Hånd

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG 2 Hånd

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 2

RESULTATLISTE

Ø-stævne pistol 2016

Holdkonkurrence: Standardpistol, 2016

Korsør Skytteforening

Total

Individuelle resultater:



5 61536 Ib Gudbergsen 25-001 Rønne Skytteforening 270/91    265/92    535/183

6 71110 Martin Lundt 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 253/81    274/95    527/176

7 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 259/82    263/89    522/171

8 61446 Per Steen Jensen 25-001 Rønne Skytteforening 261/87    261/85    522/172

1 55005 Sune S. Rongsted 23-032 Damsholte Skytteforening 259/88    259/88    518/176 G

2 105193 Jan Laursen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 257/90    258/86    515/176 S

3 55777 Thomas Hansen 17-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 258/89    257/84    515/173 B

4 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 261/86    245/79    506/165

5 104486 Eduardo Hansen 17-321 Greve Skf. 252/88    250/84    502/172

6 93721 Morten Furholt Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 254/85    246/81    500/166

7 93718 Mads Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 240/83    252/85    492/168

8 101705 Henrik Rasmussen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 240/86    244/82    484/168

1 119248 Erik Larsen 17-001 Slagelse Skytteforening 258/92    245/86    503/178 G

2 62985 Per Aksel Bannow 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 243/84    235/74    478/158 S

3 120655 Ken Dorn Hansen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 232/80    245/85    477/165 B

4 111973 Søren Toldal 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 218/68    247/83    465/151

5 120683 Tobias Hasselby 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 228/73    237/80    465/153

6 125113 Frantz Andersen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 219/81    226/74    445/155

7 56004 Jacob Armand Skytte 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 230/78    203/68    433/146

8 122254 Michael Bak 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 230/71    197/51    427/122

9 124316 Nikolaj Peyk 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 172/60    191/62    363/122

1 57577 Gert Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 282/93    282/95    564/188 G

2 60041 Theo Diener 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 278/94    281/93    559/187 S

3 57546 Kurt Bonde Rasmussen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 279/92    274/90    553/182 B

4 56644 Leif Andersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 276/90    275/95    551/185

5 57506 Uffe Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 274/93    272/88    546/181

6 81630 Hans Jørgen Mortensen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 277/91    269/93    546/184

7 53264 Torben Eskildsen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 265/88    270/90    535/178

8 59263 Povl Nissen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 264/83    269/83    533/166

9 59359 Erik Benée Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 266/92    267/92    533/184

10 101166 Helge Kelkeland 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 267/89    265/88    532/177

11 67846 Ole Elmgaard Rasmussen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 269/88    260/87    529/175

12 113996 Jens Skov Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 266/85    260/85    526/170

13 66406 Dan Otto Eriksen 21-377 Rådhusets Idrætsforening 256/83    269/90    525/173

14 82972 Carsten Tang-Pedersen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 259/82    257/86    516/168

15 114857 Hans Nielsen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 248/85    266/84    514/169

16 61372 Helge Jensen 25-005 Åkirkeby Skytteforening 254/78    258/84    512/162

17 121486 Knud Strandby Thomsen 17-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 188/56    198/76    386/132

1 56737 Rene Kelberg 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 275/92    270/90    545/182 G

2 59392 Aksel Hemmingsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 268/92    262/82    530/174 S

3 69088 Niels Asp Nielsen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 255/91    269/94    524/185 B

4 86383 Ralf Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 262/86    259/85    521/171

5 70190 Juanito Vargas 21-387 Skyttef. Radiometer 252/86    250/80    502/166

6 125002 Torben Lund 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 257/85    241/82    498/167

7 59327 Just Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 255/85    241/81    496/166

8 54922 Flemming Karlsen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 242/79    243/84    485/163

9 119569 Carsten Larsen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 250/86    230/72    480/158

10 59579 Henrik Chabert 17-001 Slagelse Skytteforening 224/76    247/84    471/160

11 82346 Claus Vadum 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 223/72    233/82    456/154

12 106388 Peter Allan Reynolds 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 142/57    203/61    345/118

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 3

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 4

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2 Hånd - 1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2 Hånd - 2



1 101992 Jacob Larsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 282/95    284/93    566/188 G

2 71496 Rasmus P M Helbo 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 288/98    278/93    566/191 S

3 68367 Flemming Haagensen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 282/93    277/93    559/186 B

4 67889 Jan Guldbrandsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 277/95    279/93    556/188

5 115845 Thomas Gross 25-001 Rønne Skytteforening 278/93    276/92    554/185

6 112197 Julie Ziersen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 281/95    270/92    551/187

7 87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 274/88    274/93    548/181

8 81407 Christa Rassow 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 272/92    269/87    541/179

9 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 266/89    260/87    526/176

10 68370 Finn Pedersen 21-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 260/87    261/91    521/178

11 70375 Jan Bode 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 259/84    259/84    518/168

12 119502 Jesper Dam Mortensen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 247/81    269/90    516/171

13 69760 Thomas Krogstrup 21-319 Damernes Skytteforening 255/91    250/90    505/181

14 87048 Peter Schmechel 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 245/82    258/83    503/165

15 107007 Nils Mørch Madsen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 254/89    227/74    481/163

1 59191 Heidi Fyhr Jørgensen 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 245/87    266/87    511/174 G

2 55952 Karina Molich 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 246/77    259/83    505/160 S

3 119568 Aleksander Duracov 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 253/81    249/79    502/160 B

4 111972 Ole Breum 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 245/76    256/87    501/163

5 118744 Tina Røbel 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 232/73    252/82    484/155

6 124703 Boris Garcevic 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 241/76    236/73    477/149

7 116246 Ole Gaml Jensen 17-001 Slagelse Skytteforening 240/85    236/82    476/167

8 58185 Michael Groot 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 240/85    231/82    471/167

9 124644 Brian Larsen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 213/72    249/81    462/153

10 123854 Borys Kowalewski 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 238/81    200/73    438/154

11 124704 Dorthe Juul Kann 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 210/64    225/76    435/140

12 123855 Isabel Berg 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 197/78    202/54    399/132

13 125114 Annya Jensen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 185/48    160/33    345/81

1 100794 Michelle Leth Wehage 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 291/96

2 114081 Thomas Trebbien 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 264/89

3 122285 Izabella Duracova 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 211/67

1 98208 Kasper Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 270/95

2 103614 Benjamin Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 270/89

1 75089 Marcus G. Poulsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 250/85

2 90778 Simon Jørgensen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 237/74

1 98210 Thomas Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 272/90

2 92240 Rasmus Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 269/92

3 120486 Selina Runge Erichsen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 246/77

4 124670 Martin Rodin Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 233/86

5 124701 Kristijan Vukovic 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 226/79

6 124705 Christian Bannow 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 223/78

7 125003 Mickey Andersson 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 208/74

8 68072 Melissa Bothmann 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 194/74

9 124707 Tjalfe Høj Nielsen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 184/73

1 57192 Lars Jensen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 286/94

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Børn

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Junior

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse UNG 1 Hånd

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse UNG 2 Hånd

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 2 Hånd - 1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 2 Hånd - 2



2 91004 Martin Ramstrup 25-001 Rønne Skytteforening 284/96

3 59362 Dennis Samuelsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 279/91

4 57749 Finn Hallø 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 277/94

5 91804 Morten Jensen 17-001 Slagelse Skytteforening 273/93

6 86053 Jimmy Larsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 269/89

7 69413 Lars Rasmussen 17-312 Reerslev SG&I 267/85

8 56063 Dan Christiansen 17-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 266/89

9 54713 Per Christensen 23-012 Tingsted Skytteforening 262/85

1 59467 Morten Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 276/91

2 83224 Flemming Jensen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 271/95

3 55920 Lars Jensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 271/89

4 61536 Ib Gudbergsen 25-001 Rønne Skytteforening 270/91

5 57359 Johnny Ole Larsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 268/85

6 59333 John Mathiasen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 267/86

7 59476 Michael Frederiksen 17-001 Slagelse Skytteforening 266/83

8 61446 Per Steen Jensen 25-001 Rønne Skytteforening 261/87

9 95865 Jimmi Nielsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 259/86

10 68835 Kent Preben Holm 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 259/82

11 70312 René R. Hansen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 253/85

12 71110 Martin Lundt 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 253/81

13 117410 Morten Toftdahl-Olesen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 252/78

1 70871 Alexandru Rares Datcu 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 261/86

2 70659 Kasper Hald 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 259/90

3 55005 Sune S. Rongsted 23-032 Damsholte Skytteforening 259/88

4 55777 Thomas Hansen 17-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 258/89

5 105193 Jan Laursen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 257/90

6 93721 Morten Furholt Hansen 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 254/85

7 104486 Eduardo Hansen 17-321 Greve Skf. 252/88

8 101705 Henrik Rasmussen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 240/86

9 93718 Mads Wrønding 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 240/83

1 119248 Erik Larsen 17-001 Slagelse Skytteforening 258/92

2 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen 17-374 Brøndby Skf. 254/93

3 71499 Ib Therkelsen 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 245/91

4 62985 Per Aksel Bannow 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 243/84

5 83385 Jens Christiansen 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 234/75

6 120655 Ken Dorn Hansen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 232/80

7 104915 Kristian Stiesmark 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 231/75

8 56004 Jacob Armand Skytte 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 230/78

9 122254 Michael Bak 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 230/71

10 120683 Tobias Hasselby 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 228/73

11 125113 Frantz Andersen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 219/81

12 111973 Søren Toldal 21-374 RI 98 Skytteforening 218/68

13 122272 Jakob Hartmund Rolandsen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 207/68

14 124316 Nikolaj Peyk 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 172/60

15 120659 Lasse Burmann 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 139/41

1 57577 Gert Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 282/93

2 57546 Kurt Bonde Rasmussen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 279/92

3 60041 Theo Diener 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 278/94

4 81630 Hans Jørgen Mortensen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 277/91

5 56644 Leif Andersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 276/90

6 57506 Uffe Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 274/93

7 67846 Ole Elmgaard Rasmussen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 269/88

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 3

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 4

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 Hånd - 1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 2



8 101166 Helge Kelkeland 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 267/89

9 59359 Erik Benée Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 266/92

10 113996 Jens Skov Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 266/85

11 53264 Torben Eskildsen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 265/88

12 59263 Povl Nissen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 264/83

13 82972 Carsten Tang-Pedersen 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 259/82

14 66406 Dan Otto Eriksen 21-377 Rådhusets Idrætsforening 256/83

15 61372 Helge Jensen 25-005 Åkirkeby Skytteforening 254/78

16 58380 Henrik Bendtsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 249/85

17 114857 Hans Nielsen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 248/85

18 121486 Knud Strandby Thomsen 17-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 188/56

1 56737 Rene Kelberg 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 275/92

2 93784 Michael Rasmussen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 270/90

3 59392 Aksel Hemmingsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 268/92

4 86383 Ralf Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 262/86

5 125002 Torben Lund 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 257/85

6 69088 Niels Asp Nielsen 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 255/91

7 59327 Just Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 255/85

8 70190 Juanito Vargas 21-387 Skyttef. Radiometer 252/86

9 119569 Carsten Larsen 17-301 Roskilde Skf. 250/86

10 68104 Kaj Withøft 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 245/89

11 113861 Jens Øelund 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 243/79

12 54922 Flemming Karlsen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 242/79

13 112365 John Nørholm 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 232/75

14 59579 Henrik Chabert 17-001 Slagelse Skytteforening 224/76

15 82346 Claus Vadum 21-343 Hvidovre Skyttekreds 223/72

16 68157 Erik O. Jensen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 217/66

17 106388 Peter Allan Reynolds 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 142/57

1 71496 Rasmus P M Helbo 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 288/98

2 54709 Peter Nielsen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 286/95

3 101992 Jacob Larsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 282/95

4 68367 Flemming Haagensen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 282/93

5 112197 Julie Ziersen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 281/95

6 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 279/94

7 115845 Thomas Gross 25-001 Rønne Skytteforening 278/93

8 67889 Jan Guldbrandsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 277/95

9 87057 Jonas Ørtoft Larsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 274/88

10 81407 Christa Rassow 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 272/92

11 114625 Niels Sædder Eriksen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 270/86

12 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 266/89

13 69703 Bent Kruse 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 265/86

14 68245 Jim Poulsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 263/87

15 122595 Dan Reuter 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 263/85

16 68370 Finn Pedersen 21-357 Kreds Vest - Vesterbro Skytteforening 260/87

17 105247 Ivan Nielsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 259/84

17 70375 Jan Bode 21-360 Københavns Amts Skyttelaug 259/84

19 69760 Thomas Krogstrup 21-319 Damernes Skytteforening 255/91

20 107007 Nils Mørch Madsen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 254/89

21 119502 Jesper Dam Mortensen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 247/81

22 87048 Peter Schmechel 21-393 Skytteforeningen Krudttønden 245/82

1 71219 Claus B. Mortensen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 259/83

2 119568 Aleksander Duracov 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 253/81

3 55952 Karina Molich 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 246/77

4 59191 Heidi Fyhr Jørgensen 17-017 Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 245/87

5 111972 Ole Breum 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 245/76

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 Hånd - 2

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 2 Hånd - 1

Standardpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 2 Hånd - 2



6 125115 Hamidreza Faghih 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 243/77

7 124703 Boris Garcevic 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 241/76

8 58185 Michael Groot 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 240/85

9 116246 Ole Gaml Jensen 17-001 Slagelse Skytteforening 240/85

10 123854 Borys Kowalewski 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 238/81

11 62587 Freddy Nørgaard 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 234/77

12 115749 Steen Petersen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 233/71

13 118744 Tina Røbel 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 232/73

14 124644 Brian Larsen 21-394 Skytteforeningen "Pilen" 1927 213/72

15 112371 Lars Nørholm 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 212/66

16 124704 Dorthe Juul Kann 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 210/64

17 68100 Keith Bothmann 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 208/70

18 123855 Isabel Berg 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 197/78

19 125114 Annya Jensen 21-302 Akademisk Skytteforening 185/48

1 100794 Michelle Leth Wehage 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 300/100    300/100    600/200 G

2 114081 Thomas Trebbien 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 290/96    288/98    578/194 S

3 119622 Clara Nielsen 23-032 Damsholte Skytteforening 282/93    283/95    565/188 B

4 119625 Ida Nielsen 23-032 Damsholte Skytteforening 283/94    281/92    564/186

5 122285 Izabella Duracova 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 259/85    265/89    524/174

1 103614 Benjamin Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 271/89    271/93    542/182 G

2 98208 Kasper Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 270/90    267/89    537/179 S

1 53043 Simon Løje 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 257/85    264/90    521/175 G

2 75089 Marcus G. Poulsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 256/85    261/85    517/170 S

1 98210 Thomas Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 280/93    282/95    562/188 G

2 124670 Martin Rodin Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 243/86    249/87    492/173 S

1 86053 Jimmy Larsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 286/98    288/97    574/195 G

2 57192 Lars Jensen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 287/98    281/97    568/195 S

3 59362 Dennis Samuelsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 280/93    282/93    562/186 B

4 56063 Dan Christiansen 17-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 277/91    276/90    553/181

5 57749 Finn Hallø 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 280/94    273/90    553/184

6 55920 Lars Jensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 279/95    273/88    552/183

1 59476 Michael Frederiksen 17-001 Slagelse Skytteforening 292/98    289/98    581/196 G

2 108784 Fang Yang Loo 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 287/95    272/92    559/187 S

3 55218 Jan Macdams 23-035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 275/95    281/96    556/191 B

4 98769 Max Emil Perl 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 275/88    276/93    551/181

5 83224 Flemming Jensen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 281/92    267/84    548/176

6 55123 Preben Villadsen 23-035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 268/89    274/95    542/184

7 55777 Thomas Hansen 17-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 267/95    274/92    541/187

8 57359 Johnny Ole Larsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 271/87    266/92    537/179

9 66403 Einar Jart 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 263/90    269/87    532/177

10 55005 Sune S. Rongsted 23-032 Damsholte Skytteforening 274/89    257/84    531/173

11 54457 Mikael Green 23-012 Tingsted Skytteforening 266/89    264/85    530/174

1 88413 Rene Loholt 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 268/87    282/91    550/178 G

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 3

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Børn

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Junior

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG 1 Hånd

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab UNG 2 Hånd

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 1

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 1 Hånd - 2



2 71123 Leif Waaben 21-349 KIF´s Skyttelaug 273/85    273/90    546/175 S

3 56737 Rene Kelberg 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 275/92    269/90    544/182 B

4 104486 Eduardo Hansen 17-321 Greve Skf. 263/89    269/86    532/175

5 119248 Erik Larsen 17-001 Slagelse Skytteforening 264/88    267/91    531/179

6 53029 Villy Løje 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 254/87    267/91    521/178

7 105193 Jan Laursen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 267/90    253/81    520/171

8 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 257/87    249/79    506/166

1 57546 Kurt Bonde Rasmussen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 281/96    289/97    570/193 G

2 59359 Erik Benée Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 286/96    282/93    568/189 S

3 81630 Hans Jørgen Mortensen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 279/94    280/90    559/184 B

4 57577 Gert Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 281/96    278/93    559/189

5 57506 Uffe Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 278/96    277/96    555/192

6 56644 Leif Andersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 277/95    277/94    554/189

7 86383 Ralf Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 278/96    274/88    552/184

8 59263 Povl Nissen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 273/90    272/91    545/181

9 113996 Jens Skov Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 265/88    277/95    542/183

10 53264 Torben Eskildsen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 260/83    279/94    539/177

11 58380 Henrik Bendtsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 263/87    263/89    526/176

12 67846 Ole Elmgaard Rasmussen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 267/86    258/88    525/174

13 93784 Michael Rasmussen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 258/84    259/84    517/168

14 54922 Flemming Karlsen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 232/78    236/73    468/151

1 101992 Jacob Larsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 284/95    292/97    576/192 G

2 67889 Jan Guldbrandsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 284/95    287/94    571/189 S

3 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 282/94    288/96    570/190 B

4 123962 Bo S. Ottosen 23-035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 280/93    274/89    554/182

5 92122 Karina Lund 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 274/92    279/91    553/183

6 81407 Christa Rassow 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 280/90    271/89    551/179

7 119568 Aleksander Duracov 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 241/75    245/84    486/159

1 100794 Michelle Leth Wehage 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 300/100

2 114081 Thomas Trebbien 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 290/96

3 119625 Ida Nielsen 23-032 Damsholte Skytteforening 283/94

4 119622 Clara Nielsen 23-032 Damsholte Skytteforening 282/93

5 122285 Izabella Duracova 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 259/85

1 103614 Benjamin Graves 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 271/89

2 98208 Kasper Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 270/90

3 94441 Emil Madsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 233/76

1 53043 Simon Løje 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 257/85

2 75089 Marcus G. Poulsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 256/85

1 98210 Thomas Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 280/93

2 124670 Martin Rodin Andersen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 243/86

1 57192 Lars Jensen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 287/98

2 86053 Jimmy Larsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 286/98

3 57749 Finn Hallø 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 280/94

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse UNG 2 Hånd

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 1

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Senior 2 Hånd

Luftpistol, 15m. - Mesterskab Voksen 2 Hånd

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Børn

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Junior

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse UNG 1 Hånd



4 59362 Dennis Samuelsen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 280/93

5 55920 Lars Jensen 23-006 Næstved Skytteforening 279/95

6 59467 Morten Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 279/95

7 56063 Dan Christiansen 17-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 277/91

8 117410 Morten Toftdahl-Olesen 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 271/87

1 59476 Michael Frederiksen 17-001 Slagelse Skytteforening 292/98

2 108784 Fang Yang Loo 21-353 Kjøbenhavns Skytteforening 287/95

3 83224 Flemming Jensen 01-412 Hjørring Skytteforening 281/92

4 55218 Jan Macdams 23-035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 275/95

5 98769 Max Emil Perl 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 275/88

6 55005 Sune S. Rongsted 23-032 Damsholte Skytteforening 274/89

7 57359 Johnny Ole Larsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 271/87

8 55123 Preben Villadsen 23-035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 268/89

9 55777 Thomas Hansen 17-052 Menstrup Skytteforening 267/95

10 54457 Mikael Green 23-012 Tingsted Skytteforening 266/89

11 66403 Einar Jart 21-335 Hellerup SkydeSelskab 263/90

1 56737 Rene Kelberg 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 275/92

2 114625 Niels Sædder Eriksen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 273/91

3 71123 Leif Waaben 21-349 KIF´s Skyttelaug 273/85

4 88413 Rene Loholt 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 268/87

5 105193 Jan Laursen 17-333 Hvalsø Skf. 267/90

6 119248 Erik Larsen 17-001 Slagelse Skytteforening 264/88

7 104486 Eduardo Hansen 17-321 Greve Skf. 263/89

8 90346 Jan Oster Pedersen 17-374 Brøndby Skf. 261/87

9 117231 Jimmi Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 257/87

10 53029 Villy Løje 23-040 Kongsted Skytteforening 254/87

11 55505 Jens Andersen 23-003 Ornebjerg Skytteforening 251/84

1 59359 Erik Benée Petersen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 286/96

2 59376 Børge R. Christensen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 282/94

3 57546 Kurt Bonde Rasmussen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 281/96

3 57577 Gert Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 281/96

5 81630 Hans Jørgen Mortensen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 279/94

6 54709 Peter Nielsen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 279/93

7 57506 Uffe Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 278/96

7 86383 Ralf Nielsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 278/96

9 56644 Leif Andersen 23-014 Holmegaard Skytteforening 277/95

10 59263 Povl Nissen 17-003 Korsør Skytteforening 273/90

11 67846 Ole Elmgaard Rasmussen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 267/86

12 113996 Jens Skov Hansen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 265/88

13 58380 Henrik Bendtsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 263/87

14 53264 Torben Eskildsen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 260/83

15 93784 Michael Rasmussen 23-010 Sakskøbing Skytteforening 258/84

16 54922 Flemming Karlsen 23-001 Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 232/78

1 101992 Jacob Larsen 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 284/95

1 67889 Jan Guldbrandsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 284/95

3 103840 Henrik Lerfeldt 17-409 Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 282/94

4 123962 Bo S. Ottosen 23-035 Stege Ndr. Skytteforening 280/93

5 81407 Christa Rassow 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 280/90

6 69703 Bent Kruse 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 275/92

7 92122 Karina Lund 17-009 Ringsted Skytteforening 274/92

8 68245 Jim Poulsen 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 270/92

9 119568 Aleksander Duracov 17-373 Ballerup Skf. 241/75

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 2

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 1 Hånd - 3

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Senior 2 Hånd

Luftpistol, 15m. - Klasse Voksen 2 Hånd


